ORDERING CODE
153 UIF
0032 : DN 32
0040 : DN 40
0050 : DN 50
0065 : DN 65
0080 : DN 80
0100 : DN 100
0125 : DN 125
0150 : DN 150
0200 : DN 200
0250 : DN 250
0300 : DN 300
0350 : DN 350
0400 : DN 400
0450 : DN 450
0500 : DN 500
0600 : DN 600
XXXX : Other Sizes
contact to HO
Sensor SizePower Supply
2 : 24VDC
3 : Inbuilt Battery
171 PT
  Pressure Transmitter
SPECIFICATIONS
Parameter Name Parameter Description
Operating Sensor Piezo
Type Gauge Type
Measuring Range
Gauge Pressure :
0 to 2.5 bar
Measurement Media Liquid Water
Display Version With Display

ial sticker to let air pass and water
With Display          Without Display        Sealed Cable
ORDERING CODE
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
With Display                 M12 Connector
NOTES:
* Pressure Transmitter Provide the 4-20mA output.
** If want the 4 -20mA + HART Output then select the Intelligent Pressure Transmitter (171 IPT).
#Continuous development may necessitate changes without notice.
SBEM Pvt. Ltd.
Head Office & Works - Gat No.326, Shriram Nagar, Gaud
Dara Road, Khedshivapur,
Pune-412205
Email: sales@sbem.co.in
Website: www.sbem-india.com
171 PT
Types
G : Gauge
A : Absolute
TS
Accuracy
1: ± 0.5% of FS (Default Accuracy)
2 : ± 0.25% of FS
DV
Display Version
1 : With Display
2 : Without Display
Gauge Type :
1 : 0 to 2.5 bar
2 : 0 to 10 bar
3 :  0 to 16 bar
4 : 0 to 20 bar
5 : 0 to 30 bar
X : For Other  Gauge &
Absolute Consult to Factory
Measuring Ranges
M12 Connector  Without Display
20mA output.
then select the Intelligent Pressure Transmitter (171 IPT).
development may necessitate changes without notice.
agar, Gaud
Pune
Mumbai
New Delhi
Chennai
0.5% of FS (Default Accuracy)
AC PC
Process Connection
0 : G 1/4" (M) Threaded
1 : G 1/2"  (M) Threaded
2 : ¼ NPT (M) Threaded
3 : 1/2" NPT (M) Threaded
4 : 1/2” NPT (F) Threaded
Transmitter Housing
0 : SS316L
TH DI
1 : Stainless Steel
Diaphragm
MR
to Factory
Output
1 : 2 Wire 4-20mA
OP CE
 Sealed Cable
then select the Intelligent Pressure Transmitter (171 IPT).